
Carole Mumm

14-Jan-14

$3,719.89

$1,227.72

$125.00

$25.00

$5,097.51

($540 .41(

$4,557.20

36

$143.87

ORIGINAL DATE:

Total Tax Due

Total P & I Due

State Cost

Contract fee

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:

Down Pymt (At Least 20*(

Balance Due

Payment Period

PAYMENT

INSTALLMENT AGREEMENT 6
COUNTY

ACCOUNT NUMBER

Cibole

775

PAYMENT

PAYMENT DATE OF DATE OF PRINCIPAL BALANCE TOTAL

NUMEER PAYMENT LAST PAYMENT INTEREST REDUCTION DUE PAYMENT

27-Jan-14 $4,557.20 540.41

1 13-Feb-14 27-Jan-14 17.77 132.23 $4,424.97 150.00

2 14-Mar-14 13-Feb-14 29.05 120.95 $4,304.02 160.00

3 10-Apr-14 14-Mar-14 25.98 124.02 $4,180.00 150.00

4 19-May-14 10-Apr-14 35.53 114.07 $4,065.93 150.00

S 03-Jun-14 19-May-14 13.26 136.74 $3,929.19 150.00

6 03-Jun-14 03-Jun-14 - 150.00 $3,779.19 150.00

7 09—Jul-14 03-Jun-14 28.42 121.58 $3,657.61 150.00

8 15-Aug-14 09-Jul-14 27.73 122.27 $3,535.34 150.00

S 18-Sep-14 15-Aug-14 24.12 175.88 $3,359.46 200.00
10 07-Oct-14 18-Sep-14 12.38 137.62 $3,221.84 150.00

11 10-Nov-14 07-Oct-14 20.61 129.39 $3,092.49 150.00

12 18-Dec-14 10-Nov-14 21.42 128.58 $2,963.87 190.00

13 15-Jan-15 18-Dec-14 14.60 135.40 $2,828.47 150.00

14 06-Feb-15 19-Jan-15 10.49 139.51 $2,688.96 150.00

15 12-Mar-15 06-Feb-15 14.66 135.34 $2,553.62 150.00

16 15-Apr-15 12-Mar-15 13.14 136.86 $2,416.76 150.00

17 15-May-15 15-Apr-19 10.25 139.75 $2,277.01 150.00

19 19-Jun-15 15-May-15 10.35 139.65 $2,137.36 150.00
19 17-Jul-15 19-Jun-15 6.99 143.01 $1,994.35 150.00

20 19-Aug-15 17-Jul-15 6.69 193.31 $1,801.04 200.00

21 18-Sep-15 19-Aug-15 4.18 170.82 $1,630.22 175.00

22 19-Oct-15 18-Sep-19 2.57 147.43 $1,482.79 150.00

23 18-Nov-15 19-Oct-15 1.04 148.96 $1,333.83 150.00

24 21-Dec-15 18-Nov-15 — 150.00 $1,183.83 150.00

25 19-Jan-16 21-Dec-15 — 150.00 $1,033.83 150.00

26 22-Jan-16 19-Jan-16 — 150.00 $883.83 150.00
27 23-Feb-16 22-Jan-16 — 150.00 $733.83 190.00
28 18-Mar-16 23-Feb-16 - 150.00 $583.83 150.00

29 21-Apr-16 18-Mar-16 - 190.00 $433.83 150.00

30 19-May-16 21-Apr-16 - 150.00 $283.83 150.00
31

32

33

34

35

36

. $351.63 $4,273.37 $5,165.41


